
A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 231 ΠΑΠΑ΢ΑΒΒΑ΢ ΚΗΥΑΙΖ΢ 00.45.51

2 226 ΓΖΚΖΣΡΟΠΟΤΙΟ΢ ΒΑΓΓΔΙΖ΢ 00.48.54

3 323 ΒΗΣΕΖΙΑΗΟ΢ ΒΑ΢ΗΙΖ΢ 00.49.32

4 535 ΠΞΑΓΘΝ΢ΟΝΠ ΑΙΘΖΠ 00.54.29

5 542 ΡΑΚΞΑΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΟΗΠΡΝΡΔΙΖΠ 00.54.29

6 229 ΕΑΥΑΡΗΑΓΖ΢ ΓΔΡΑ΢ΗΚΟ΢ 00.55.36

7 534 ΕΩΡΝΠ ΚΗΣΑΙΖΠ 00.57.46

8 541 ΡΕΑΛΔΡΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΠ 01.00.00

9 303 ΓΗΑΚΑΛΣΟΠΟΤΙΟ΢ ΘΔΟΓΩΡΟ΢ 01.01.19

10 537 ARCISZEWSKI RADO 01.04.07

11 227 ΑΛΑΓΛΩ΢ΣΔΙΙΖ΢ ΦΩΣΖ΢ 01.05.21

12 539 ΦΑΘΗΛΝΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 01.10.39

13 538 ΠΔΟΔΡΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙΖΠ -1

14 540 ΕΑΦΔΗΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΠΩΡΖΟΖΠ -1

15 536 ΟΝ΢ΞΡΠΝΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ -1

16 325 ΚΠΑΣΕΑΘΑ΢ ΚΑΛΩΙΖ΢ -2

17 324 Σ΢ΟΙΑΘΗΓΖ΢ ΑΡΓΤΡΖ΢ -2

1 323 ΒΗΣΕΖΙΑΗΟ΢ ΒΑ΢ΗΙΖ΢ 00.49.32

2 303 ΓΗΑΚΑΛΣΟΠΟΤΙΟ΢ ΘΔΟΓΩΡΟ΢ 01.01.19

3 325 ΚΠΑΣΕΑΘΑ΢ ΚΑΛΩΙΖ΢ -2

4 324 Σ΢ΟΙΑΘΗΓΖ΢ ΑΡΓΤΡΖ΢ -2

1 231 ΠΑΠΑ΢ΑΒΒΑ΢ ΚΗΥΑΙΖ΢ 00.45.51

2 226 ΓΖΚΖΣΡΟΠΟΤΙΟ΢ ΒΑΓΓΔΙΖ΢ 00.48.54

3 229 ΕΑΥΑΡΗΑΓΖ΢ ΓΔΡΑ΢ΗΚΟ΢ 00.55.36

4 227 ΑΛΑΓΛΩ΢ΣΔΙΙΖ΢ ΦΩΣΖ΢ 01.05.21

1 535 ΠΞΑΓΘΝ΢ΟΝΠ ΑΙΘΖΠ 00.54.29

2 542 ΡΑΚΞΑΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΟΗΠΡΝΡΔΙΖΠ 00.54.29

3 534 ΕΩΡΝΠ ΚΗΣΑΙΖΠ 00.57.46

4 541 ΡΕΑΛΔΡΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΠ 01.00.00

5 537 ARCISZEWSKI RADO 01.04.07

6 539 ΦΑΘΗΛΝΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 01.10.39

7 538 ΠΔΟΔΡΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙΖΠ -1

8 540 ΕΑΦΔΗΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΠΩΡΖΟΖΠ -1

9 536 ΟΝ΢ΞΡΠΝΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ -1

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - Α2

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - Α40+

OPEN  ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Μ.Τ.Β ΦCO  

KANAKIA, ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑ   12-02-2017

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - Α1



1 402 ΕΩΖ ΑΘΖΛΑ 00.57.30

2 450 ΑΛΔΡΑ ΞΙΔΒΑ 01.00.27

3 400 ΑΓΑΚ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 01.06.09

4 449 ΡΠΝΚΞΑΛΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΡΔΙΙΑ -2

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - PINK


